UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0920118060 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.0 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 07/20/2009 12:20 PM Pg: 1 of 2

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY JUDICIAL CIRCUIT CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COM AS TRUSTEE FOR LONG BEACH MORTGA TRUST 2006-1,	MPANY, AGE	USCH2 4346
vs.	Plaintiff,) Case No. 09-CH-
LISA JACKSON and ARROW FINANCIAL S LLC,	ERVICES,)

Defendants.

NOTICE OF FORECLOSURE (LIS PENDENS) (735 ILCS 5/15-1503)

T	he undersigned	certifies that the	above	entitled	mortgage	foreclosure	action	was
filed on		, 2009 at	nd is no	ow pend	ing.			
_	Dnn			_	_			

- i. The dames of all plaintiffs and the case number are identified above.
- ii. The court in which said action was brought is identified above.
- iii. The names of the title holders of record are: Lisa Jackson.
- iv. A legal description of the real estate sufficient to identify it with reasonable certainty is as follows:

Lot 1 and the North 8 feet of Lot 2 in Block 6 in Avalon Addition, being a subdivision of the North 1/2 of Lot 1, North 1/2 of Lot 2, South 1/2 of Lot 1 and Lot 3 (Except the North 20 acres) in Vorhoevens Subdivision in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 9, Township 36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

0920118060 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

-2-

Permanent Index Number:

29-09-211-039-0000

- v. A common address or description of the location of the real estate is as follows: 14900 Indiana Ave., Dolton, IL 60419.
- vi. An identification of the mortgage sought to be foreclosed is as follows:

Names of Mortgagors: Lisa Jackson.

Name of Mortgagee: Long Beach Mortgage Company.

Date of Mortgage: December 20, 2005 Date of recording rebruary 7, 2006 County where recorded: Cook County

Recording document identification: Document No. 0603802192.

MAIL TO:

Heavner, Scott, Beyers & Mihlar, LLC

P.O. Box 740

Decatur, Illinois 62525

NO CHANGE IN TAXE S